

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 2 7 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 1 1 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 7 in  
/ 2 0 0 6 of  
The HIGH COUR T OF JH A R K H A N D AT RANCH I)

W P No. 6 1 6 3

STA T E OF JH A R K H A N D & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

ATI B I R HI- T E C H P V T . L T D . , G I R I D H & A N R.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 5 5 2 0 of 2 0 0 7  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
S L P(C) NO. 5 9 6 2 of 2 0 0 7  
(With office report)

Date: 0 3 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh P ath a k,Adv.  
Mr. B. B. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bha r u k a,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Swetaketu Mishr a,Adv.  
Mr. Ja n a r a n j a n Das,Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bha r u k a ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner may file Reply Affidavit, before 1 6 th  
Ja nu a ry, 2 0 0

8 .

List the matter on 1 6 th  
Ja nu a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

ah) (S.G. Sh  
a r Registr

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 2 7 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 11 / 01 / 2007 in  
/ 2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

W P No. 6163

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATIBIRHI-TECHPVT. LTD., GIRIDH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SL P (C) NO. 5520 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 5962 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 03 / 12 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. B. B. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharkara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Janarajan Das, Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharkara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner may file Reply Affidavit, before 16

th

January, 2008

8 .

List the matter on 16 th

January, 2008 .

ah)

(S.G. Sh

ar

Registr

MG